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Level 5-8 2012 TAAF State
Metroplex Gymnastics

Allen, TX

5/4/2012 - 5/6/2012

Meet Results
Level 26 - All Age Divisions

All Sessions Combined

 

Rank Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

1 469 Teresa Galvan
Shooting Stars
 

8.500
1

7.875
1

6.500
1

8.050
1

30.925
1
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